WHITE WINES

Bottle

Eisberg, Non-Alcoholic, Sauvignon Blanc

Germany

Trebbiano, Rocca
Iraly

Cuna Del Sol, Sauvignon Blanc

Chile

Pinot Grigio, Villa Cerro
ITraly

Foundstone, Unoaked Chardonnay
Australia

Ftra, Alberino
Spain

PA Road, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

26.00

25.50

28.00

29.50

31.00

40.00

40.00

Vision, Griiner Veltliner, (Organic/Vegan)

Austria

Sancerre, Daniel Crochet
France

J Lohr Riverstone, Chardonnay
California

Domaine des Malandes, Chablis
France

ROSE WINES

Patriarche, Syrah Rose
France

38.00

48.00

48.00

50.00

32.00

175ml/250ml

7.00\10.00

7.00\10.00

7.50\10.50

8.50\11.00

9.00\11.50

11.00\14.50

8.50/11.50



RED WINES

Bottle

Eisberg, Non-Alcoholic, Cabernet Sauvignon

Germany

Rocca, Sangiovese
Italy

Cuna Del Sol, Merlot
Chile

Terra Noble, Cabernet Sauvignon

Chile

Foundstone, Shiraz
Australia

Sieta Cuchillos, Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

Cotes du Rhone, Lafond (Organic)

France

Club Privado, Rioja Baron de Ley
Spain

26.00

25.50

28.00

29.50

31.00

32.00

40.00

40.00

Chateau Lafont, Menaut Pessac-Leognan

Bordeaux, France

Chéteauneuf-du-Pape, Cotes de Rhone

France

All our wines contain sulphites

52.00

67.00

175ml/250ml

7.00/10.00

7.00/10.00

7.50/11.00

8.50/11.50

7.50/11.50

8.00/11.50



COOLERS/ALCOPOPS

West Coast Cooler, Original
West Coast Cooler, Rose
Smirnoff Ice

WKD

DRAFT BEERS
Guinness (1,5)
Smithwicks (1,5)
Harp (1,5)

Heineken (1,5)
Coors (1,2,5)
Orchard Thieves (3)
Moretti (1,5)
Heineken Zero (1,5)

LOCAL SPECIALITY

Dundalk Bay Brewery, IPA (1,5)

BOTTLED BEERS
Heineken Zero (1,5)

Heineken (1,5)

Coors Light (1,2,5)

Corona (3)

Orchard Thieves, Pt Btl (3)
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime (3)
Kopparberg, Fruit (3)

Dundalk Bay Brewery, Lager (1,2)
Dundalk Bay Brewery, Ale (5)

GLUTEN FREE BEER
Foxes Rock Beer, Lager

Peroni

6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20

Pint
5.20
5.20
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.40
6.10
4.70

6.10

4.80
5.20
5.20
5.20
6.30
6.50
6.50
6.80
6.80

7.00
5.30

15 Pint
3.00
3.00
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.30
3.00

3.30



COCKTAILS

ULTIMATE MOJITO 11.50

Made with authentic Havana Club Rum, this Cuban classic is perfect
Jor anytime of the day. It is made by gently crushing fresh mint with
lime in the glass with cane sugar syrup, filling up with both 3-yearold
and 7-year-old Havana Club Rum and topped off with soda water.
Upgrade: Ultimate Mojito Royale topped off with Prosecco + 2.00

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED 11.50

Served ‘smoking’ by burning aged whiskey barrel wood chips, this classic
is made with Greenspor Whiskey which is distilled at the revered
Midleton Distillery in Cork. The whiskey is mixed with Fee Brothers
orange and cherry bitters, tangy orange zest and lots of passion.
Upgrade: change the whiskey to Woodford Reserve Bourbon for a
stronger deeper Old-Fashioned experience + 2.00.

MIXED BERRY BRAMBLE 11.50
A delicious blend of Beefeater Premium Gin, Chambord Dark

Raspberry Liqueur, blackberries, raspberries, blueberries, lemon and
lime juice. This is the ultimate refreshing Brasserie cocktail. Upgrade:

change the gin to Drumshambo Gunpowder
Irish Gin + 3.00

BLACK BARREL WHISKEY SOUR (6) 11.50

Jameson Black Barrel Irish Whiskey delicately shaken with fresh egg
whites and lemon juice then finished in the glass with orange and plum
bitters. This is a smooth, cool and luxurious cocktail which is easy
drinking throughout the day.

Upgrade: change the whiskey to Redbreast 12-year-old Irish Whiskey +
4.00

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 11.50

3-year-old Havana Club Rum blended frozen with Bols Straw- berry
Liqueur, fresh strawberries, lemon and lime juice. Perfect for that hot
sunny day on the terrace.

Upgrade: change the rum to 7-year-old Havana

Club Rum + 2.50

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI 11.50

For this modern twist on a traditional classic we shake Absolut Vanilla
Vodka, Passoa Passionfruit Liqueur, vanilla sugar, pineapple juice and
serve it with a shot of Prosecco on the side. Upgrade: change the vodka
to Belvedere Premium Vodka + 2.50

ESPRESSO MARTINI (7) 11.50

Shatken Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, freshly brewed
Java Republic espresso coffee finished with dark hazelnut bitters.
Upgrade: change the vodka to Grey Goose Preminm

Orange Vodka + 3.50

Our alcoholic cockrails contain a minimum 50ml of alcohol. Always drink
responsibly. Some cocktails contain allergens.



DESSERT COCKTAILS

I THINK YOU'RE MINT (4,5) 11.50

The perfect after dinner treat, Baileys, Créme de Menthe, Tia Maria,
Oreo Cookies and creamy vanilla ice-cream.

Upgrade — No upgrade required, simply order another!

NUTS ABOUT CHOCOLATE (4,5,7) 11.50

Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur, Mozart Chocolate Liqueur and Kahlua
Coffee Liqueur blended frozen with vanilla ice-cream and topped with
[resh hazelnus.

Upgrade: Jameson Caskmates Stour Whiskey for the

ultimate experience + 2.50

COCKTAIL OF THE MOMENT 11.50

please ask your server for details

MOCKTAILS

MIXED BERRY NOJITO 7.50

Fresh blackberries, raspberries and blueberries muddled in the
glass with fresh mint, limes and dark cane sugar, ropped off
with ginger-ale.

NON-ALCOHOLIC BERRY BRAMBLE 11.00

Non-alcoholic Cedars Gin, blueberries, blackberries, raspberries, lemon
Juice and lime juice.

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
Bottle  Snipe

Bedin Spumante, Prosecco

Traly 11.00
Bosco, Frizzante, Prosecco
Italy 36.00
Didier Chopin, Champagne
France 99.00
Moét & Chandon, Champagne
France 95.00
FAIRWAYS SIGNATURE FLIGHTS
DUNDALK GIN FLIGHT 14.00
Sixling Gin,
Ha’penny Rhubarb Gin,

Dundalk Bay Brewery Ravens Rock Gin.

The Gin flight will feature 3 servings of 17.5ml
of each plus one bottle of Premium Tonic.

THE JAMESON SERIES FLIGHT  13.50
Jameson Caskmates, IPA Whiskey
Jameson Caskmates, Stout Whiskey
Jameson Black Barrell, Whiskey

The Jameson flight will feature 3 servings of 17.5ml



GIN

LOCAL GIN SPECIALITIES
Dundalk Bay Brewery, Ravens Rock 6.40
Ha'penny Rhubarb Gin 6.10
Sixling Gin 6.10
OTHER GINS

Gordons 5.20
CDC Gin 5.00
Tanqueray 5.50
Bombay Sapphire 5.70
Gunpowder 7.60
Tanqueray 10 9.00
Beefeater Pink 5.20
Beefeater 5.20
VODKAS

Smirnoff 5.20
Absolut 5.00
Kettle One 7.00
Grey Goose 7.60
WHISKEYS

Bushmills 5.00
Jameson 5.20
Paddy 5.20
Powers 5.20
Blackbush 5.20
Roe & Co 7.40
Red Breast 7.40
OTHER WHISKEYS/WHISKYS
J Walker Red 6.10
BOURBONS

Jim Beam 5.40
Jack Daniel 5.40
Southern Comfort 5.50

Bulleit 7.40



RUMS

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Malibu

Havana 3 year old

BRANDY/PORT
Hennessy

Hennessy VSOP
Sandeman Port (3)
Harveys Bristol Cream

Brandy & Port

LIQUEURS & OTHERS

Baileys (4)
Cointreau
Drambuie

Irish Mist
Kahlua

Tia Maria
Aperol
Campari
Amaretto
Créme de Menthe
Peach Schnapps
Pernod

Pimms

Martini Extra Dry (3)

SHOTS

Mickey Finns
Jagermeister

Baby Guinness
Sambuca

After Shock Red/Blue
Tequila Gold

5.40
5.20
5.20
5.40

6.30
9.00
4.60
5.20
9.00

5.20
5.20
5.10
5.10
5.00
5.00
4.90
4.90
5.10
4.90
5.00
4.90
4.90
5.00

5.20
5.30
5.30
5.40
5.70
5.70



SPLITS

Coca Cola (3)

Diet Coke (3)

Coca Cola Zero (3)
Sprite (3)

Fanta Orange (3)
Fanta Lemon (3)
Deep River Rock, Still
Deep River Rock, Sparkling
Lucozade (3)

Red Bull (3)

BABIES

Schweppes, Tonic Water
Schweppes, Slimline Tonic Water
Schweppes, Soda Water
Schweppes, White Lemonade (3)
Schweppes, Ginger Ale (3)

JUICES

Fruice, Orange Juice (3)

Fruice, Cranberry Juice (3)
Appletiser, Sparkling Apple Juice (3)

POACHERS PREMIUM
IRISH MIXERS

Poachers Tonic Water

Poachers Light

Poachers Elderflower

Poachers Ginger Beer

3.40
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.00
3.00
4.20
4.60

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.50
3.50
4.50

€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00



HOT TODDY / LIQUEURS

Hot Whiskey 5.40
Hot Port (3) 5.40
Hot Rum 5.40
Hot Brandy 6.60
Irish Coffee (4) 7.40
Baileys Coffee (4) 7.40
French Coffee (4) 7.40
Calypso Coffee (4) 7.40
TEA / COFFEE

Americano 3.20
Espresso 3.20
Cappuccino 120z (4) 3.70
Latte (4) 3.70
Flat White (4) 3.70
Pot of Tea / Coffee 3.20
Selection of Herbal infused teas 3.20
Hot Chocolate (4) 3.20
Allergen List:

(1) Barley (2) Wheat (3) Sulphites (4) Milk (5) Gluten
(6) Eggs (7) Nuts



FAITRWAYS
HOTEL

DUNDALK

www.fairwayshotel.ie info@fairwayshotel.ie
+3583 42 934 3910 Fairways Hotel, Dublin Road,
Haggardstown, Dundalk, County Louth

Find us on social #FairwaysMyWay





