# WHITE WINES

Germany

Italy

Chile

Italy

Trebbiano, Rocca

Eisberg, Non-Alcoholic, Sauvignon Blanc

Cuna Del Sol, Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Grigio, Villa Cerro

Foundstone, Unoaked Chardonnay <i>Australia</i>	31.00	9.00\11.50
Etra, Alberino Spain	40.00	11.00\14.50
PA Road, Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand	40.00	
Vision, Grüner Veltliner, (Organic/Veg Austria	an) 38.00	

# France

France

California

France

Sancerre, Daniel Crochet

J Lohr Riverstone, Chardonnay

Domaine des Malandes, Chablis

**ROSÉ WINES** 

Patriarche, Syrah Rose

32.00 8.50/11.50

48.00

48.00

50.00

Bottle 175ml/250ml

7.00\10.00

7.00\10.00

7.50\10.50

8.50\11.00

26.00

25.50

28.00

29.50

### **RED WINES**

All our wines contain sulphites

Eisberg, Non-Alcoholic, Cabernet Sauv Germany	ignon 26.00	7.00/10.00
Rocca, Sangiovese Italy	25.50	7.00/10.00
Cuna Del Sol, Merlot Chile	28.00	7.50/11.00
Terra Noble, Cabernet Sauvignon <i>Chile</i>	29.50	8.50/11.50
Foundstone, Shiraz Australia	31.00	7.50/11.50
Sieta Cuchillos, Malbec Mendoza, Argentina	32.00	8.00/11.50
Côtes du Rhône, Lafond (Organic) <i>France</i>	40.00	
Club Privado, Rioja Baron de Ley <i>Spain</i>	40.00	
Chateau Lafont, Menaut Pessac-Leogna Bordeaux, France	n 52.00	
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Cotes de Rhone <i>France</i>	67.00	

Bottle 175ml/250ml

### COOLERS/ALCOPOPS

West Coast Cooler, Original

West Coast Cooler, Rose

Smirnoff Ice	6.20	
WKD	6.20	
DRAFT BEERS	Pint	½ Pint
Guinness (1,5)	5.20	3.00
Smithwicks (1,5)	5.20	3.00
Harp (1,5)	5.40	3.10
Heineken (1,5)	5.40	3.10
Coors (1,2,5)	5.40	3.10
Orchard Thieves (3)	5.40	3.10
Moretti (1,5)	6.10	3.30
Heineken Zero (1,5)	4.70	3.00
LOCAL SPECIALITY		
Dundalk Bay Brewery, IPA (1,5)	6.10	3.30
BOTTLED BEERS		
Heineken Zero (1,5)	4.80	
Heineken (1,5)	5.20	
Coors Light (1,2,5)	5.20	
Corona (3)	5.20	
Orchard Thieves, Pt Btl (3)	6.30	
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime (3)	6.50	

6.20

6.20

6.50

6.80

6.80

7.00

5.30

Dundalk Bay Brewery, Ale (5)

Dundalk Bay Brewery, Lager (1,2)

Kopparberg, Fruit (3)

GH	ITEN	FRFF	REER

Foxes Rock Beer, Lager

Peroni

#### **COCKTAILS**

### **ULTIMATE MOJITO**

11.50

Made with authentic Havana Club Rum, this Cuban classic is perfect for anytime of the day. It is made by gently crushing fresh mint with lime in the glass with cane sugar syrup, filling up with both 3-yearold and 7-year-old Havana Club Rum and topped off with soda water. **Upgrade:** Ultimate Mojito Royale topped off with Prosecco + 2.00

#### SMOKED OLD FASHIONED

11.50

Served 'smoking' by burning aged whiskey barrel wood chips, this classic is made with Greenspot Whiskey which is distilled at the revered Midleton Distillery in Cork. The whiskey is mixed with Fee Brothers orange and cherry bitters, tangy orange zest and lots of passion.

Upgrade: change the whiskey to Woodford Reserve Bourbon for a stronger deeper Old-Fashioned experience + 2.00.

#### MIXED BERRY BRAMBLE

11.50

A delicious blend of Beefeater Premium Gin, Chambord Dark Raspberry Liqueur, blackberries, raspberries, blueberries, lemon and lime juice. This is the ultimate refreshing Brasserie cocktail. **Upgrade**: change the gin to Drumshambo Gunpowder Irish Gin + 3.00

#### BLACK BARREL WHISKEY SOUR (6) 11.50

Jameson Black Barrel Irish Whiskey delicately shaken with fresh egg whites and lemon juice then finished in the glass with orange and plum bitters. This is a smooth, cool and luxurious cocktail which is easy drinking throughout the day.

**Upgrade:** change the whiskey to Redbreast 12-year-old Irish Whiskey + 4.00

#### FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

11.50

3-year-old Havana Club Rum blended frozen with Bols Straw-berry Liqueur, fresh strawberries, lemon and lime juice. Perfect for that hot sunny day on the terrace.

**Upgrade:** change the rum to 7-year-old Havana Club Rum + 2.50

#### PASSION FRUIT MARTINI

11.50

For this modern twist on a traditional classic we shake Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passoa Passionfruit Liqueur, vanilla sugar, pineapple juice and serve it with a shot of Prosecco on the side. **Upgrade:** change the vodka to Belvedere Premium Vodka + 2.50

#### ESPRESSO MARTINI (7)

11.50

Shaken Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, freshly brewed Java Republic espresso coffee finished with dark hazelnut bitters. **Upgrade:** change the vodka to Grey Goose Premium

Orange Vodka + 3.50

Our alcoholic cocktails contain a minimum 50ml of alcohol. Always drink responsibly. Some cocktails contain allergens.

#### DESSERT COCKTAILS

#### I THINK YOU'RE MINT (4,5)

11.50

The perfect after dinner treat, Baileys, Crème de Menthe, Tia Maria, Oreo Cookies and creamy vanilla ice-cream. Upgrade – No upgrade required, simply order another!

#### NUTS ABOUT CHOCOLATE (4,5,7)

11.50

Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur, Mozart Chocolate Liqueur and Kahlua Coffee Liqueur blended frozen with vanilla ice-cream and topped with fresh hazelnuts.

**Upgrade:** Jameson Caskmates Stout Whiskey for the ultimate experience + 2.50

#### COCKTAIL OF THE MOMENT

11.50

please ask your server for details

#### **MOCKTAILS**

#### MIXED BERRY NOJITO

7.50

Fresh blackberries, raspberries and blueberries muddled in the glass with fresh mint, limes and dark cane sugar, topped off with ginger-ale.

#### NON-ALCOHOLIC BERRY BRAMBLE

11.00

Non-alcoholic Cedars Gin, blueberries, blackberries, raspberries, lemon juice and lime juice.

#### SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

	Bottle	Snipe
Bedin Spumante, Prosecco  Italy		11.00
Bosco, Frizzante, Prosecco  Italy	36.00	
Didier Chopin, Champagne France	99.00	
Moët & Chandon, Champagne <i>France</i>	95.00	

#### **FAIRWAYS SIGNATURE FLIGHTS**

#### **DUNDALK GIN FLIGHT**

14.00

Sixling Gin,

Ha'penny Rhubarb Gin,

Dundalk Bay Brewery Ravens Rock Gin.

The Gin flight will feature 3 servings of 17.5ml of each plus one bottle of Premium Tonic.

#### THE JAMESON SERIES FLIGHT 13.50

Jameson Caskmates, IPA Whiskey

Jameson Caskmates, Stout Whiskey

Jameson Black Barrell, Whiskey

The Jameson flight will feature 3 servings of 17.5ml

### GIN

LOCAL GIN SPECIALITIES	
Dundalk Bay Brewery, Ravens Rock	6.40
Ha'penny Rhubarb Gin	6.10
Sixling Gin	6.10
OTHER GINS	
Gordons	5.20
CDC Gin	5.00
Tanqueray	5.50
Bombay Sapphire	5.70
Gunpowder	7.60
Tanqueray 10	9.00
Beefeater Pink	5.20
Beefeater	5.20
VODKAS	
Smirnoff	5.20
Absolut	5.00
Kettle One	7.00
Grey Goose	7.60
•	
WHISKEYS	
Bushmills	5.00
Jameson	5.20
Paddy	5.20
Powers	5.20
Blackbush	5.20
Roe & Co	7.40
Red Breast	7.40
OTHER WHISKEYS/WHIS	KYS
J Walker Red	6.10
BOURBONS	
Jim Beam	5.40
Jack Daniel	5.40
Southern Comfort	5.50
Bulleit	7.40

### **RUMS**

Bacardi

Captain Morgan

Malibu	5.20
Havana 3 year old	5.40
BRANDY/PORT	
Hennessy	6.30
Hennessy VSOP	9.00
Sandeman Port (3)	4.60
Harveys Bristol Cream	5.20
Brandy & Port	9.00
LIQUEURS & OTHERS	
Baileys (4)	5.20
Cointreau	5.20
Drambuie	5.10
Irish Mist	5.10
Kahlua	5.00
Tia Maria	5.00
Aperol	4.90
Campari	4.90
Amaretto	5.10
Crème de Menthe	4.90
Peach Schnapps	5.00
Pernod	4.90
Pimms	4.90
Martini Extra Dry (3)	5.00
SHOTS	
Mickey Finns	5.20
Jagermeister	5.30
Baby Guinness	5.30
Sambuca	5.40
After Shock Red/Blue	5.70
Tequila Gold	5.70

5.40

5.20

## **SPLITS**

Coca Co
Diet Col

la (3)

Diet Coke (3) Coca Cola Zero (3)

Sprite (3)

Fanta Orange (3) Fanta Lemon (3)

Deep River Rock, Still

Deep River Rock, Sparkling Lucozade (3)

Red Bull (3)

**BABIES** 

Schweppes, Tonic Water

Schweppes, Slimline Tonic Water Schweppes, Soda Water

Schweppes, White Lemonade (3)

Schweppes, Ginger Ale (3)

**JUICES** Fruice, Orange Juice (3)

Appletiser, Sparkling Apple Juice (3)

Fruice, Cranberry Juice (3)

**POACHERS PREMIUM IRISH MIXERS** 

Poachers Tonic Water

Poachers Light

Poachers Elderflower

Poachers Ginger Beer

€4.00 €4.00

€4.00

3.40

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.00

3.00

4.20

4.60

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.50

3.50 4.50

€4.00

### HOT TODDY / LIQUEURS

Hot Whiskey	5.40
Hot Port (3)	5.40
Hot Rum	5.40
Hot Brandy	6.60
Irish Coffee (4)	7.40
Baileys Coffee (4)	7.40
French Coffee (4)	7.40
Calypso Coffee (4)	7.40

#### TEA / COFFEE

IEA/ COFFEE	
Americano	3.20
Espresso	3.20
Cappuccino 12oz (4)	3.70
Latte (4)	3.70
Flat White (4)	3.70
Pot of Tea / Coffee	3.20
Selection of Herbal infused teas	3.20

### Allergen List:

Hot Chocolate (4)

(1) Barley (2) Wheat (3) Sulphites (4) Milk (5) Gluten

3.20

(6) Eggs (7) Nuts



DUNDALK

www.fairwayshotel.ie info@fairwayshotel.ie +353 42 934 3910 Fairways Hotel, Dublin Road, Haggardstown, Dundalk, County Louth Find us on social #FairwaysMyWay